2009-10 Teachers "A" License Salaries (Bachelor's
Degree)

All monthly and annual amounts include the Wake County local supplement.

This schedule covers these positions:

Case Manager

Coordinating Teacher
Instructional Specialist

Lead Teacher (central office -
add 1 step)

Provisionally Certified
Assistant Principal (if higher
than 1st step on AP scale)
Positive Behavior Support
Coach (if guidance
certification not held)
Teacher on Loan (statewide
program based at DPI, add 3
steps)

Assistive Technology
Specialist (without speech
language pathologist
certification)

Behavior Specialist
Classroom Teacher (excluding
VIF and ROTC)
Instructional Coordinator
(excluding extra duty)
Intervention Coordinator (if
guidance certification not
held)

Media Specialist

Career Development
Coordinator (if guidance
certification not held)
Special Populations
Coordinator

Teacher Trainer

Master Teacher for TAP
School (+$900 per month)
Mentor Teacher for TAP

e Math Coach School (+$500 per month)

Years Traditonal Year-round Annual

On Calendar Calendar Salary
License Monthly Salary Monthly Salary

0] $3,446.20 $2,871.83 $34,462.00

1 $3,446.20 $2,871.83 $34,462.00

2 $3,493.77 $2,911.47 $34,937.70

3 $3,543.60 $2,953.00 $35,436.00

4 $3,696.48 $3,080.40 $36,964.80

5 $3,872.05 $3,226.72 $38,720.50

6 $4,024.48 $3,353.73 $40,244.80

7 $4,171.22 $3,476.01 $41,712.20

8 $4,289.52 $3,574.60 $42,895.20

9 $4,344.12 $3,620.10 $43,441.20
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$4,419.19
$4,476.32
$4,532.30
$4,590.57
$4,648.84
$4,730.00
$4,791.96
$4,855.08
$4,918.19
$4,985.89
$5,085.47
$5,152.46
$5,224.07
$5,294.52
$5,370.75
$5,480.03
$5,555.59
$5,632.32
$5,711.37
$5,793.90
$5,876.44
$5,990.37

$6,108.94

$3,682.66
$3,730.27
$3,776.92
$3,825.47
$3,874.03
$3,941.67
$3,993.30
$4,045.89
$4,098.50
$4,154.91
$4,237.90
$4,293.72
$4,353.40
$4,412.10
$4,475.63
$4,566.69
$4,629.66
$4,693.60
$4,759.48
$4,828.25
$4,897.04
$4,991.98

$5,090.79

$44,191.90
$44,763.20
$45,323.00
$45,905.70
$46,488.40
$47,300.00
$47,919.60
$48,550.80
$49,181.90
$49,858.90
$50,854.70
$51,524.60
$52,240.70
$52,945.20
$53,707.50
$54,800.30
$55,555.90
$56,323.20
$57,113.70
$57,939.00
$58,764.40
$59,903.70

$61,089.40

2009-10 Teachers "A" License Salaries with Board
Certification (Bachelor's Degree)

All monthly and annual amounts include the Wake County local supplement.

This schedule covers these positions:



e Media Specialist

e Mentor Teacher for TAP
School (+$500 per month)

Years
On
License

3
4
5
6
2
8
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13
14
15
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Traditonal
Calendar

Monthly Salary

$3,968.28
$4,140.42
$4,336.15
$4,507.92
$4,671.72
$4,804.80
$4,865.09
$4,949.31
$5,013.29
$5,076.13
$5,141.25
$5,206.38
$5,298.01
$5,366.86
$5,438.01
$5,508.00
$5,583.74
$5,695.31
$5,770.38
$5,851.23
$5,929.77
$6,015.24

$6,138.00

Classroom Teacher (excluding
VIF and ROTC)

Career Development
Coordinator (if guidance
certification not held)

Year-round Annual
Calendar Salary
Monthly Salary
$3,306.90 $39,682.80
$3,450.36 $41,404.20
$3,613.47 $43,361.50
$3,756.60 $45,079.20
$3,893.10 $46,717.20
$4,004.00 $48,048.00
$4,054.25 $48,650.90
$4,124.43 $49,493.10
$4,177.75 $50,132.90
$4,230.11 $50,761.30
$4,284.38 $51,412.50
$4,338.65 $52,063.80
$4,415.01 $52,980.10
$4,472.39 $53,668.60
$4,531.68 $54,380.10
$4,590.00 $55,080.00
$4,653.12 $55,837.40
$4,746.10 $56,953.10
$4,808.65 $57,703.80
$4,876.03 $58,512.30
$4,941.48 $59,297.70
$5,012.70 $60,152.40
$5,115.00 $61,380.00



26 $6,221.70

27 $6,307.73
28 $6,397.24
29 $6,489.08
30 $6,582.08
31 $6,708.79
32 $6,842.48

$5,184.75 $62,217.00
$5,256.45 $63,077.30
$5,331.03 $63,972.40
$5,407.57 $64,890.80
$5,485.06 $65,820.80
$5,590.67 $67,087.90
$5,702.07 $68,424.80

2009-10 Teachers "M" License Salaries (Master's

Degree)

All monthly and annual amounts include the Wake County local supplement.

This schedule covers these positions:

Case Manager

Coordinating Teacher

Instructional Specialist

Lead Teacher (central office -

add 1 step)

e Provisionally Certified
Assistant Principal (if higher
than 1st step on AP scale)

e Positive Behavior Support
Coach (if guidance
certification not held)

e School Nurse (certified by
ANA or NASN)

e Teacher Trainer

Notes

Behavior Specialist
Classroom Teacher (excluding
VIF and ROTC)

Instructional Coordinator
(excluding extra duty)
Intervention Coordinator (if
guidance certification not
held)

Media Specialist

Career Development
Coordinator (if guidance
certification not held)
Special Populations
Coordinator

Teacher on Loan (statewide
program based at DPI, add 3
steps)

Salary Additions: $126 Per month for an earned advanced certification; $253 per

month for doctorate certification.

Years Traditonal

Year-round Annual
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Calendar

Monthly Salary

$3,807.22
$3,807.22
$3,860.68
$3,915.28
$4,083.63
$4,277.52
$4,446.61
$4,608.85
$4,739.09
$4,799.65
$4,882.62
$4,945.73
$5,007.69
$5,071.95
$5,136.21
$5,225.44
$5,294.59
$5,363.74
$5,434.04
$5,508.95
$5,617.88
$5,692.12
$5,771.00
$5,848.72
$5,933.40
$6,053.49
$6,137.55

$6,222.78

Calendar

Monthly Salary

$3,172.69
$3,172.69
$3,217.23
$3,262.73
$3,403.03
$3,564.60
$3,705.51
$3,840.71
$3,949.25
$3,999.70
$4,068.84
$4,121.45
$4,173.08
$4,226.63
$4,280.18
$4,354.53
$4,412.16
$4,469.78
$4,528.37
$4,590.79
$4,681.57
$4,743.44
$4,809.17
$4,873.94
$4,944.50
$5,044.57
$5,114.62

$5,185.65

Salary

$38,072.20
$38,072.20
$38,606.80
$39,152.80
$40,836.30
$42,775.20
$44,466.10
$46,088.50
$47,390.90
$47,996.50
$48,826.20
$49,457.30
$50,076.90
$50,719.50
$51,362.10
$52,254.40
$52,945.90
$53,637.40
$54,340.40
$55,089.50
$56,178.80
$56,921.20
$57,710.00
$58,487.20
$59,334.00
$60,534.90
$61,375.50

$62,227.80



28 $6,309.17 $5,257.64 $63,091.70
29 $6,400.24 $5,333.53 $64,002.40
30 $6,492.47 $5,410.40 $64,924.70
31 $6,617.39 $5,514.49 $66,173.90
32 $6,749.32 $5,624.44 $67,493.20

2009-10 Teachers "M" License Salaries with Board
Certification (Master's Degree)

All monthly and annual amounts include the Wake County local supplement.

This schedule covers these positions:

e Media Specialist e Classroom Teacher (excluding
VIF and ROTC)
e Career Development
Coordinator (if guidance
certification not held)

Notes

Salary Additions: $126 Per month for an earned advanced certification; $253 per

month for doctorate certification.

Years Traditonal Year-round Annual
Oon Calendar Calendar Salary

License Monthly Salary Monthly Salary
3 $4,385.07 $3,654.22 $43,850.70
4 $4,573.89 $3,811.57 $45,738.90
5 $4,790.51 $3,992.09 $47,905.10
6 $4,980.16 $4,150.14 $49,801.60
7 $5,161.82 $4,301.52 $51,618.20
8 $5,308.06 $4,423.39 $53,080.60
9 $5,375.47 $4,479.55 $53,754.70
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$5,468.99
$5,538.99
$5,608.98
$5,680.13
$5,752.42
$5,852.40
$5,929.62
$6,006.83
$6,086.36
$6,170.49
$6,291.84
$6,375.36
$6,463.52
$6,550.52
$6,645.64
$6,779.68
$6,874.24
$6,969.98
$7,065.71
$7,168.45
$7,271.19
$7,411.29

$7,559.57

$4,557.50
$4,615.82
$4,674.15
$4,733.44
$4,793.69
$4,877.00
$4,941.35
$5,005.69
$5,071.96
$5,142.08
$5,243.20
$5,312.80
$5,386.27
$5,458.77
$5,538.04
$5,649.74
$5,728.54
$5,808.32
$5,888.09
$5,973.72
$6,059.33
$6,176.08

$6,299.64

$54,689.90
$55,389.90
$56,089.80
$56,801.30
$57,524.20
$58,524.00
$59,296.20
$60,068.30
$60,863.60
$61,704.90
$62,918.40
$63,753.60
$64,635.20
$65,505.20
$66,456.40
$67,796.80
$68,742.40
$69,699.80
$70,657.10
$71,684.50
$72,711.90
$74,112.90

$75,595.70
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